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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH: 
TOLERANCES: 2768-c
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH:

Load class: C250

WEIGHT: 1.09 kg
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REVISION 

1. Deviation of the actual weight of the nominal can be up to 8%
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   Material properties:
1. Water Absorption, 24 hrs  0,01 - 0,03 %
2. Working Temperature  -40 to 176 F
3. Chemical resistance  YES
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Load Class F

1. Area of water intake slots 00 sq cm
2. Deviation of the actual weight of the nominal can be up to 12%
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH: 
TOLERANCES: ISO 2768-с
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH:

Load class: C250

WEIGHT: 1.64 kg
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Plastic channel Base DN100 H120

REVISION 

1. Deviation of the actual weight of the nominal can be up to 8%

80120

LIL

LMK



AA

 1000 

 1024 
 110 

 1
20

 

A-A

 1
50

 

 100 

 156 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH: 
TOLERANCES: ISO 2768-c
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH:

Load class: C250

WEIGHT: 1.95 kg
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Plastic channel Base DN100 H150

REVISION 

1. Deviation of the actual weight of the nominal can be up to 8%
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   Material properties:
1. Water Absorption, 24 hrs  0,01 - 0,03 %
2. Working Temperature  -40 to 176 F
3. Chemical resistance  YES
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Load Class F

1. Area of water intake slots 00 sq cm
2. Deviation of the actual weight of the nominal can be up to 12%
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